Quick 1888
BWO

STEVO
Bemmel
Heino
Schalkhaar
Longa'30
NEC
Rigtersbleek
Fc. Winterswijk
Rohda Raalte
De Zweef
RKzZVC
Tubantia

23-sep-17
24-sep-17

Quick 1888
BWO
STEVO
Bemmel
Heino
Schalkhaar
Longa'30

PR R R R R R

Rohda Raalte
Fc. Winterswijk
NEC

RKzvC
Tubantia
Rigtersbleek
De Zweef

30-sep-17
1-okt-17
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7-okt-17
8-okt-17

Quick 1888
BWO
Bemmel
Schalkhaar
Longa'30
Rigtersbleek
Heino

w wwwwww

14-okt-17
15-okt-17

NEC

De Zweef
STEVO

Rohda Raalte
Fc. Winterswijk
Tubantia
RKzvVC

L N

21-okt-17
22-okt-17

Quick 1888
BWO

STEVO

Rohda Raalte
RKzvVC

De Zweef

Fc. Winterswijk
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Rohda Raalte
RKzvC

Fc. Winterswijk
Tubantia

De Zweef
Rigtersbleek
NEC

Heino
BWO
Schalkhaar
Quick 1888
Longa'30
Bemmel
STEVO

Fc. Winterswijk
De Zweef

NEC

RKzVvC

Rohda Raalte
Tubantia
STEVO

Rigtersbleek
Quick 1888
BWO
Bemmel
Heino
Schalkhaar
Longa'30

Longa'30
Schalkhaar
Bemmel
Tubantia
Heino

NEC
Rigtersbleek

28-okt-17
29-okt-17

4-nov-17
5-nov-17

11/12 nov 17

18-nov-17
19-nov-17

25-nov-17
26-nov-17

2-dec-17
3-dec-17

9-dec-17
10-dec-17

16-dec-17
17-dec-17
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10
10
10
10
10
10
10

11
11
11
11
11
11
11

12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Quick 1888
Bemmel
Heino
Schalkhaar
Rigtersbleek
Longa'30
Tubantia

BWO

NEC

STEVO

RKzVvC

De Zweef

Fc. Winterswijk
Rohda Raalte

inhaal / beker

Bemmel
NEC
Rigtersbleek
Heino
Longa'30
Schalkhaar
Tubantia

Quick 1888
BWO

STEVO

Heino

De Zweef

Fc. Winterswijk
RKzZVC

Longa'30
NEC

Bemmel
Rigtersbleek
Tubantia
Schalkhaar
Rohda Raalte

Quick 1888
BWO

STEVO

Fc. Winterswijk
Heino

Longa'30

De Zweef

Bemmel
Schalkhaar
Tubantia
NEC

Rohda Raalte
Rigtersbleek
RKzvVC

BWO

De Zweef

NEC

Rohda Raalte
RKzVC

STEVO

Fc. Winterswijk

Heino
Tubantia
Quick 1888
Bemmel
Schalkhaar
Longa'30
Rigtersbleek

Fc. Winterswijk
Rohda Raalte
De Zweef
Quick 1888
BWO

STEVO

RKzVC

Schalkhaar
Bemmel
Rigtersbleek
Longa'30
Tubantia
NEC

Rohda Raalte

De Zweef
RKzVC

Quick 1888
BWO

STEVO

Heino

Fc. Winterswijk

Rigtersbleek
Tubantia
NEC

RKzVC
Bemmel
Schalkhaar
Rohda Raalte

Longa'30

Fc. Winterswijk
Quick 1888
BWO

STEVO

Heino

De Zweef

27-jan-18 13
28-jan-18 13
13
13
13
13
13

3-feb-18 14
4feb-18 14
14
14
14
14
14

10-feb-18

17-feb-18 16
18-feb-18 16
16
16
16
16
16

24/25 feb 18

3-mrt-18 15
4-mrt-18 15
15
15
15
15
15

10-mrt-18 17
11-mrt-18 17
17
17
17
17
17

17-mrt-18 18
18-mrt-18 18
18
18
18
18
18

24-mrt-18 19
25-mrt-18 19
19
19
19
19
19

Quick 1888
BWO
STEVO
Bemmel
Heino
Longa'30
De Zweef

Rohda Raalte
RKzvC

Fc. Winterswijk
Tubantia

De Zweef
Rigtersbleek
NEC

inhaal / beker

Fc. Winterswijk
De Zweef

NEC

RKzvC

Rohda Raalte
Tubantia
STEVO

inhaal / beker

Rigtersbleek
Quick 1888
BWO
Bemmel
Heino
Schalkhaar
Longa'30

Heino
Tubantia
Quick 1888
Bemmel
Schalkhaar
Longa'30
Rigtersbleek

BWO

De Zweef

NEC

Rohda Raalte
RKzVC

STEVO

Fc. Winterswijk

Longa'30
Schalkhaar
Bemmel
Tubantia
Heino

NEC
Rigtersbleek

NEC

Rohda Raalte
RKzVC
Schalkhaar
Tubantia
Rigtersbleek
Fc. Winterswijk

Quick 1888
BWO
STEVO
Bemmel
Heino
Schalkhaar
Longa'30

Quick 1888
BWO
Bemmel
Schalkhaar
Longa'30
Rigtersbleek
Heino

NEC

De Zweef
STEVO

Rohda Raalte
Fc. Winterswijk
Tubantia
RKzVC

BWO

NEC

STEVO

RKzVC

De Zweef

Fc. Winterswijk
Rohda Raalte

Quick 1888
Bemmel
Heino
Schalkhaar
Rigtersbleek
Longa'30
Tubantia

Quick 1888
BWO

STEVO

Rohda Raalte
RKzVC

De Zweef

Fc. Winterswijk

31-mrt-18
1-apr-18

7-apr-18
8-apr-18

14-apr-18
15-apr-18

21-apr-18
22-apr-18

28/29 apr 18
5/6 mei 18

12-mei-18
13-mei-18

19-mei-18
20-mei-18

26-mei-18
27-mei-18

20
20
20
20
20
20
20

21
21
21
21
21
21
21

22
22
22
22
22
22
22

23
23
23
23
23
23
23

24
24
24
24
24
24
24

25
25
25
25
25
25
25

26
26
26
26
26
26
26

Fc. Winterswijk
Rohda Raalte
De Zweef
Quick 1888
BWO

STEVO

RKzVC

Heino
BWO
Schalkhaar
Quick 1888
Longa'30
Bemmel
STEVO

NEC

Rohda Raalte
RKzVC
Schalkhaar
Tubantia
Rigtersbleek
Fc. Winterswijk

De Zweef
RKzVC

Quick 1888
BWO

STEVO

Heino

Fc. Winterswijk

inhaal / beker
inhaal / beker

Schalkhaar
Bemmel
Rigtersbleek
Longa'30
Tubantia
NEC

Rohda Raalte

Longa'30

Fc. Winterswijk
Quick 1888
BWO

STEVO

Heino

De Zweef

Rigtersbleek
Tubantia
NEC

RKzvVC
Bemmel
Schalkhaar
Rohda Raalte

Bemmel
NEC
Rigtersbleek
Heino
Longa'30
Schalkhaar
Tubantia

Rohda Raalte
Fc. Winterswijk
NEC

RKzvC
Tubantia
Rigtersbleek
De Zweef

Quick 1888
BWO
STEVO
Bemmel
Heino
Longa'30
De Zweef

Longa'30
NEC

Bemmel
Rigtersbleek
Tubantia
Schalkhaar
Rohda Raalte

Quick 1888
BWO

STEVO

Heino

De Zweef

Fc. Winterswijk
RKzZVC

Bemmel
Schalkhaar
Tubantia
NEC

Rohda Raalte
Rigtersbleek
RKzvVC

Quick 1888
BWO

STEVO

Fc. Winterswijk
Heino

Longa'30

De Zweef



